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 Time Table  
 
 

 P.G. Diploma in Business Management Contact Classes –  2017 - 18 
 

 

 

 
S.No. Date Day 9.00 am  to 

11.00 am 
11.00 am to  

1.00 pm 
1.00 to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 
3.30 pm to 

5.30 pm 

1 26-05-2018 Saturday Paper – VI Paper - VI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
L 
 
 
U 
 
 
N 
 
 
C 
 
 
H 
 
 
 

Paper – I Paper – I 

2 27-05-2018 Sunday Paper – VI Paper – VI Paper – I Paper – I

3 28-05-2018 Monday Paper – IV Paper – II Paper – V Paper – III

4 29-05-2018 Tuesday Paper – IV Paper – VI Paper – V Paper – III

5 30-05-2018 Wednesday Paper – VI Paper – IV Paper – V Paper – III

6 31-05-2018 Thursday Paper – VI Paper – VI Paper – IV Paper – IV 

7 01-06-2018 Friday Paper – VI Paper – VI Paper – V Paper – III 

8 02-06-2018 Saturday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – I Paper – V 

9 03-06-2018 Sunday Paper – IV Paper - IV Paper – I Paper – V 

10 04-06-2018 Monday Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – V 

11 05-06-2018 Tuesday Paper – II Paper – II Paper – III Paper - V 

12 06-06-2018 Wednesday Paper – II Paper – II Paper – I Paper – I 

13 07-06-2018 Thursday Paper – II Paper – II Paper – I Paper – I 

14 08-06-2018 Friday Paper – II Paper – II Paper – V Paper – V 

15 09-06-2018 Sec.Saturday Paper – II Paper – III  Paper – IV Paper – III 
 

P.G.  Diploma  in Business Management : 
 
I: Principles of Management and Organisational Behaviour      -     Dr. Rekha Prasanna 
II : Modern Economics Analysis             -     Dr. Y. Jahangir             

III : Business Statistics & Quantitative Techniques            -     Dr. P. Bharath  
IV : Financial Accounting             -      Mr. Pavan Kumar  
V : Personnel Management              -      Mr. Thirupathi             

VI : Marketing Management             -      Prof. D. Sreeramulun 
 

    DIRECTOR 
 


